
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Herman 13-I

Start 11-6-15

3 soil 3 Finish 11-9-15
9 clay/rock 12

33 lime 45
161 shale 206
32 lime 238
33 shale 271
2 lime 273
37 shale 310         set 20’ of  7”
115 lime 425    ran 840’ of 2 ⅞ 
162 shale 587      cemented to surface
16 lime 603              90 sxs total 
56 shale 659
32 lime 691
22 shale 713
13 lime 726
18 shale 744
3 lime 747
7 shale 754
5 lime 759
14 shale 773
20 Sandy shale 793 show
31 Bkn sand 824 good show
4 Dk sand 828 good show
14 shale 842 T.D.
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